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ATTENDEES 
 
Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Aytes, John MAJ MCAGCC 760-830-7396 x218/ 5718 aytesjm@29palms.mil 
Benz, Carl USFWS Ventura 805-644-1766/3958 Carl_benz@r1.fws.gov 
Bryson, Bob NPS Mojave NP 760-255-8830 Robert_Bryson@nps.gov 
Collis, Shannon Environmental Mgt – EAFB 661-277-1420 Shannon.collis@edwards.af.mil 
Cottrell, Marie MCAGCC 760-830-7396 x231 cotrellmg@29palms.usmc.mil 
Evans, Rhys NREA Division MAGTFTC 760-830-7396 x234/760-830-5718 evansrm@29palms.usmc.mil 
Everly, Clarence DOD Coordinator 760-255-8896/760-256-6863 everlyc@mojavedata.gov 
George, Danella BLM SW FO Palm Springs 760-251-4804/4899 dgeorge@ca.blm.gov 
Gross, Howard Nat'l Parks Conservation Assoc. 760-366-3035 hgross@npca.org 
Hamill, John DOI Coordinator 760-255-8888/8809 John_hamill@dmg.gov 
Hansen, Linda DOI – BLM 909-697-5204 lhansen@ca.blm.gov 
Hohman, Judy FWS Ventura 805-644-1766 Judy_hohman@r1.fws.gov 
Hughson, Debra Mojave NP 760-255-8826 Debra_Hughson@nps.gov 
Johnson, Harold BLM – Barstow FO 760-252-6041/760-252-6099 hjohnson@ca.blm.gov 
Joia, Manuel MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111/6256 Manuel.joia@usmc.mil 
Jones, Becky CDFG – Palmdale 661-285-5867 dfgpalm@mindsping.com 
Jones, Bryn California Wilderness Coalition 909-781-1336 bjones@calwid.org 
Lange-Daggs, Lorna Joshua Tree NP 760-367-3011 Jotr_education@nps.gov 
Martin, Mary Mojave NP 760-255-8801/8809 Mary_martin@nps.gov 
McCarthy, Robert (Mac) USDOI – Field Solicitor 760-416-8619/8719  
McDermott, Sande JTNP x5512 Sande_mcdermott@nps.gov 
Medica, Phil USGS/BRD 702-564-4573 pmedica@usgs.gov 
O'Gara, John NAWS China Lake 760-939-3213/760-939-2980 John.ogara@navy.mil 
Reynolds, J.T. NPS Death Valley 760-786-3243/760-786-3246 Jt_Reynolds@nps.gov 
Sauer, Curt JTNP 760-367-5502 Curt_sauer@nps.gov 
Scofield, Russell DMG 760-365-0955/5526 Russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
Smith, Paul F. Native American Land Conservancy Conf. 760-365-8566 Pfslaw29@verizon.net 
Sprofera, Chris San Diego Off Road Coalition 619-306-1788/619-442-6817 csprofera@worldnet.att.net 
Thomsen, Greg BLM El Centro 760-337-4410/4490 gthomsen@ca.blm.gov 
Verdery, Bill CA State Parks – Lancaster 661-726-1672 bverdery@parks.ca.gov 
Villalobos, Hector DOI – BLM Ridgecrest 760-384-5405 hvillalo@ca.blm.gov 
Ward, Wes DOI – USGS 520-670-5584 wward@usgs.gov 



Name Organization Phone/Fax E-Mail 
Wells, Mary California Wilderness Coalition 909-781-1336  
Whalon, Larry NPS Mojave Preserve 760-255-8818 Larry_whalon@nps.gov 
Williams, Bob USFWS Reno 775-861-6300 Bob_d_Williams@fws.gov 
Wood, Robert EAFB 661-277-1407/6145 Robert.wood@Edwards.af.mil 
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